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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6.0 am. Sunday Morning Melodies
7.36 Junior Request Session (Gil Cooke)
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.55 Brass Band Parade with Band-master Craven '

B.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir |
10. 0 Variety
40.15 Sports Round-up by Bill Meredith
40.30 Sunday Morning Spotlight: PeterDawson
10.45 Piano Variety41.0 Friendly Road Service of Song(Uncle Tom)
42. O Listeners’ Request Session (Hilton
Porter)
12.52 p.m. District Weather Forecast |2.0 Latest Overseas Releases
2.30 Gateways to the Antarctio |3. 0 Men of Note: Loesser-Carmichael
3.30 Years Ago Today
8.45 Red Label
4. 0 Noel Habgood, Saxophonist
5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)
Children’s Album: The Pied Piperof Hamelin
EVENING PROGRAMME

8. 0 Orchestral Moods
Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers6.30

7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7.30 Kipps: NZBS Production
8. 0 Radio Theatre Show: Music at
Eight, featuring the 1ZB OrcheStra, con-ducted by Reg Morgan, and AssistingArtists
8.30 From Our Overseas Library845 Sunday Evening Talk
6. 0 The Popular Conductors: CharlesWilliams
8.15 ZB Book Review
8.35 Journey to Romance: A BBC Pre-sentation
€0. 0 The Mystery of Colonel Fawcett:
A BBC Presentation
$1.0 Radio Concert Stage
1.45 Meditation Melodies
. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 mm.

6. 0 a.m. The Breakfast Session8.0 A Religion for Monday Morning
(Rev. Harry Squires) :

8.16 Junior Request Session6 0 Uncle Tom's Children’s Choir
9.20 World of Sport (Wallie Ingram)
6.35 Light Variety
90. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
40.30 Services’ Session (Sgt. Major)81.0 Piano Personalities
HRY Film Favourites1.46 Hill Billy Session
412. O Listeners’ Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.30 The Lion’s Roar
3.30 Singing for You: BBC Production|5. 0 For the Children: Johnny Appleseed
6.20 From Our Overseas Library6.45 The London Symphony Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us: The
story of Henry Kettle, of Wellington,
and F. G. Ewington, of Auckland (Bill
Beavis)6.30 Leslie Gaze Remembers45 The English Singers
. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum: Is CompulsoryConciliation and Arbitration in the ‘best|interests of Trade Unionists?7.30 Journey to Romance: BBC Produo-tion (first broadcast)
8. 0 unday Supplement, a roundup ofCivic Affairs and local topicalities45 Sunday Evening Talk9.15 ZB Book Review
9.40 Reginald Foort10. 0 The Old and the New
10.30 Popular Tunes of To-day41. 0 The Concert Hour92. 0 Close down

3Z7,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. \ 273 m.

a.m. "Break O’ Day Music0
‘30 Junior Request Session| Styled for Sunday
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Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Rotunda Roundabout: For the

| Bandsman
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Morning Star: Alexander Kipnis10.30 Sunday Morning Concert411.0 Friendly Road Service of Son11.25 Music, featuring a_ selection of.items from our overseas library
11.45 Sports Session: Prospects for 1949
_ Harriers’ Season (The Toff)
48, 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Overture, featuring Orchestrasfrom our Thesaurus Library2.15 Artists for To-day: Isobe] Bailllieand Chartes Kullman
(2.30 The Lion’s Roar: Film Musicale
3. 0 Makers of Great Music: Peter
Hitch Tohaikovski
3.45 The Red Coats Come to NZ.(Douglas Cresswell)
4. 0 Studio Presentation: Patricia Hab-
good (soprano)
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a

anid caineCorner
6.45 They Wanted to Fly

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Rustle of Strings
5 Music That Is New
0 Inquisitive Mike :

it) Radio Round Table: Al Sleemandiscusses with the Rev. P. O. C. Edwards,
Dr. Ralph Wintefbourn and A, Lexing-

| ton Jones Youth and Discipline
7.30 Journey to Romance: A BBC Pro-‘gramme8. 0 Travellers’ Joy: A BBC Programme
: (first broadcast)8.30 Carmen Suite, played by the Phil-harmonic Orchestra conducted by Sir
' "Thomas Beecham
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Studio Presentation: Martin Winl-
ata’s Polynesians ,9.15 ZB Book Review
9.40 Excerpts from the Noel Coward

_

Library
410.30 Sunday Nocturne11. 0 Variety42. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 rom m.

6. 0 am. London News
—7.30 Hymns for the Early Riser

8. 0 Musio with a Modern Touch
9. 0 Your Overtures for this Mornihg:|Carneval Romain, Force of Destiny, Ii
Seraglio
9.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
8.45 Listen to Something New10. 0 Around the Bandstands
10.30 Sinatra and Shore
10.45 Horlick Plays Herbert11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)
11.30 Melodie de Luxe
12. 0 Your Favourite Chalice, featuringat 1.0 p.m., We Predict
2. 0 p.m. Island Outposts of N.Z.; The
Colony that Failed
2.15 adio Matinee: Variety Entertain-
ment, featuring something for all, andthe latest materials to arrive from over-
seas
5. 0 For the Children: Pinocchio
5.24 A Theme from the Great Sym-
phonies
5.30 The 4ZB Senior Choristers5.45 Mario Larenzi

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Six O’clock Show :

6.30 The Diggers’ Show: A session forall Returned Servicemen .

BS | ZB Citizens’ Forum: Should Pedes-
trians be Fined the Same as Motoristsfor Ignoring Traffic Lights?
7.30 Old Rocking Chair: BBC Pro-
gramme (final broadcast)8.0 Travellers’ Joy (BBC Production)8.30 Cinemusical
8.45 Sunday Night Talk8. 0 Ted Heaney and his Tune Stars
(A Studio Presentation)9.15 The ZB Book Review

_
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5 As Time Goes ByFrom Our Overseas LibraryBring on the Chorus
Turntable TopsDrifting and DreamingClose down

Bas PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
a.m. Junior Request Session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Music For Sunday MorningBandstand

OQ Song Album: Elisabeth Schumann
5 Rhythm Pianists
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4 Gateways
to the Antarctic
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Variety
‘ Melodies from British Films (final
broadcast)30 Invitation to Music
. O Request Session
Op.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
Radio Matinee eIsland Outposts of N.Z.: Death at
e Chathams
The Lion’s Roar
Fred Hartley’s QuintetHerbert Ernst Groh
Composers’ Corner
Pinocchio
Musical Comedy Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME
Strings of the Melachrino Orchestra
Mavis Francis (pianist)The Bouree Bach-Saint-Saens
Second Arbesque
Golliwog’s Cake Walk Debuss
The een Moszkowsk
(A Studio Presentation)
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6.30 Desert Island Discs7.0 2ZA Citizens’ Forum: 0. Henrydeclared Straw voting only shows which
way the Hot air Blows-do you agree?7.30 Old Rocking Chair: BBC Feature(first broadcast)8.0 Kipps (NZBS eee ngg 7

4Words with Music (Doug. Smith)
Sunday Night TalkIntermission
ZB Book Review
Weather Forecast
At Close of Day0 Close down2OOOGwM
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To-night at eight o'clock, Christ-church listeners, will hear from 3ZB
the first broadcast of "Travelier’s
Joy," a BBC programme featuring
Basil Radford and Naunton Wayne.
* * *

Every Sunday morning at 9 o’clock,
4ZB presents "Your Overtures for this
Morning." Listeners to-day will hear"Carnaval Romain," ‘Force of Des-
tiny,"" and "Il Seraglio."’
oe BH **

To-night’s studio presentation from
2ZA at 6.15 will feature the well-
known Palmerston North pianist Mavis
Francis in a selection of four well
chosen piano pieces.* * 1
Noel Habgood, brilliant alto saxo-
phonist formerly associated with the
famous Kiwi Concert Party, has re-
corded an attractive programme of
solos, which will be featured from 1ZB
at four o’cleck this afternoon.
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Howcan a mereman
resistwhen you wearany6f
the,glorious, heart-snaringcolours In Cashmere
BouquerLipstick Everycolourhas been created C0livenyourlooks
and createperfectharmonywich theclothesyou weara Cashmiere
BouquecColourfastLipstickgives 4 clear-cutsatinyfinish

andreallystays whereyouput ic, ChooseCashmereBouquetLipstickI0high-lighteveryoccasion. Thereis
Rouge[0matcheverycolourofcoursel

COLOURFAST LIPSTICK

{Ganhont Yzouquua
withthefiagrancemen love
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